

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4950-4951/2012

M/S. HONDA SIEL CARS INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2020 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Monica Kasturi, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Devanath, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Vyas, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. santosh Rebello, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after four weeks.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR